
 

9/1/2019 
 
 
 

10/20/2019 VERY IMPORTANT SUNDAY 

E: Anne Elaine Clark 
G: Sofie Behr 
PC: Anne Frances Little 
CC: Anna Perry 
T1: Holt Spier 
T2: Jeb Clark 
F1: Molly Selman 
F2: Susannah Miller 

9/15/2019  
E: Josie Stough 
G: Anna Mitchell Clark 
PC: Mary Lee Kelso 
CC: Anna Perry 
T1: Eli Jernigan 
T2: Ware McCollum 
F1: James Marshall 
F2: Jack Pritchett 

9/8/2019  
E: Stewart Miller 
G: Stewart Marks 
PC: Cate Peeples 
CC: Adam Winter 
T1: Holt Spier 
T2: Jeb Clark 
F1: Bobby Bradford 
F2: Hunter Dailey  

9/22/2019 
E: Emma Screws 
G: Coleman Speir 
PC: Anderson Screws 
CC: Chase Wells 
T1: Susannah Miller 
T2: Molly Selman 
F1: Anna Stevenson 
F2: Robert Wells 

11/24/2019 
E: Josie Stough 
G: John Register 
PC: Arch Lee 
CC: Virginia Hope 
T1: Jack Pritchett 
T2: James Marshall 
F1: Turner Clements 
F2: Wyatt Wells 

10/6/2019 
E: Bobby Eskridge 
G: Coleman Speir 
PC: Abbey Baird 
CC: Virginia Hope 
T1: Anna Stevenson 
T2: Robert Wells 
F1:  Wyatt Wells 
F2: Turner Clements 
 

10/13/2019 
E: Stewart Miller 
G: Millie Stevenson 
PC: Mary Lee Kelso 
CC: Brystol Habermacher 
T1: Jack Pritchett 
T2: James Marshall 
F1: Eli Jernigan 
F2: Ware McCollum 

10/27/2019 
E: Mary Virginia Huffaker 
G: Anna Mitchell Clark 
PC: Walton Norrell 
CC: Chase Wells 
T1: Hunter Dailey 
T2: Bobby Bradford 
F1: Holden Habermacher 
F2: Alex Marks 

11/3/2019 
E: Guy Hughes 
G: William Norrell 
PC: Brett Westhauser 
CC: Brystol Habermacher 
T1: Gabby Barrera 
T2: Holden Habermacher 
F1: Jeb Clark 
F2: Holt Speir 

11/10/2019 
E: Maggie Kinney 
G: Stewart Marks 
PC: Laura Stanton Strickler 
CC: Camp Jernigan 
T1: Turner Clements 
T2: Wyatt Wells 
F1:  Molly Selman 
F2: Susannah Miller 

11/17/2019 
E: Stewart Miller 
G: Millie Stevenson 
PC: McKay Lee 
CC: Easton Strickler 
T1: Ware McCollum 
T2: Eli Jernigan 
F1: Anna Stevenson 
F2: Robert Wells 

9/29/2019 
E: Sarah Campbell Hughes 
G: William Norrell 
PC: Jack Selman 
CC: Easton Strickler 
T1: Alex Marks 
T2: Holden Habermacher 
F1: Gabby Barrera 
F2: Jeb Clark 

12/1/2019 RISE AGAINST HUNGER 
E: Emma Screws 
G: Millie Stevenson 
PC: Anne Layton Lee 
CC: Adam Winter 
T1: Hunter Dailey 
T2: Bobby Bradford 
F1: Eli Jernigan 
F2: Ware McCollum 

12/8/2019 
E: Emily Frances Marshall 
G: William Lawlor 
PC: Robert Huffaker 
CC: Anna Perry 
T1: Anna Stevenson 
T2: Robert Wells 
F1: Holden Habermacher 
F2: Alex Marks 

12/15/2019 
E: Sarah Campbell Hughes 
G: John Register  
PC: Cate Peeples 
CC: Easton Strickler 
T1: Holden Habermacher 
T2: Gabby Barrera 
F1: Susannah Miller 
F2: Molly Selman 

E: Emily Frances Marshall 
G: Sofie Behr 
PC: Robert Huffaker 
CC: Camp Jernigan 
T1: Turner Clements 
T2: Wyatt Wells 
F1: Holden Habermacher 
F2: Alex Marks 
 


